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Tuotekoodi 19968

Varilampétila
Valovirta
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230luumenia

Valaistusteho Im79 26Im/W
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Sertifikaatit

Energialuokka

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka katu 3/3, 10621 Tallinna, Viro, info@ledhouse.ee

230V

9w

9w

80

IP65

50000h
L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
100.0mm
90.0mm
130.0mm
harmaa
matto
ulkokayttéon
-10 ~ 45°C
CE

A
G R

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spaces®



